TDG HOLDING CO., LTD.
天通控股股份有限公司
Revision: A3
Control No.:
1 / 12
Revision Record
Control No. Revision Description Date Drawn Approved

2.2
Marking
 The inductor is marked with a 3-digit code by ink.
 For example: 1R0→ 1.0μH, R10→ 0.1μH.
Inductance:
1.0μH
Specifications
Part No.
Inductance DCR (mΩ)
Saturation
Current
Heat Rating
Current
Isat (Amps.) Idc (Amps.)
L0(μH) Tolerance Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
TMAX-0530-R33-M 0.33 ±20% 4.55 5.15 19 14
TMAX-0530-R68-M 0.68 ±20% 9.0 10.0 13 11
TMAX-0530-1R0-M 1.0 ±20% 12 13.5 11 9.0
TMAX-0530-2R2-M 2.2 ±20% 25 29 9.0 6.5
TMAX-0530-3R3-M 3.3 ±20% 33 38 8.0 5.5
TMAX-0530-4R7-M 4.7 ±20% 51 60 6.0 4.5
TMAX-0530-6R8-M 6.8 ±20% 80 90 4.5 3.5
TMAX-0530-100-M 10.0 ±20% 110 125 4.0 3.0
2.2
TDG HOLDING CO., LTD.
天通控股股份有限公司
Revision: A3